AlphaAlpha
C
AT-A5VRY-2402
VARIABLE REFRIGERANT
FLOW (VRF)
Air Conditioner
Start
Se

Ceiling Concealed
(Compact)
A5VCC-V
Ceiling Cassette
A5VCK-VP
Ducted Blower
A5VDB-X
Wall Mounted
A5VWM-SP
Indoor Unit Line-up
Summary-Indoor & Outdoor Unit Line-up
Note:
1. The lineup is for indicative purposes, actual coupling will still depends on the outdoor unit. Please consult us should you need further assistance.
2. Fresh air ducted blower only available for EcoPro series.
Cooling Capacity (MBH) Model A5VRY080A A5VRY100A A5VRY120A A5VRY140A
80 A5VRY080A
100 A5VRY100A
120 A5VRY120A
140 A5VRY140A
160 A5VRY160A
180 A5VRY180A
200 A5VRY200A
220 A5VRY220A
240 A5VRY240A
260 A5VRY260A
280 A5VRY280A
300 A5VRY300A
320 A5VRY320A
340 A5VRY340A
360 A5VRY360A
380 A5VRY380A
400 A5VRY400A
420 A5VRY420A
440 A5VRY440A
460 A5VRY460A
480 A5VRY480A
500 A5VRY500A
520 A5VRY520A
540 A5VRY540A
560 A5VRY560A
580 A5VRY580A
600 A5VRY600A
620 A5VRY620A
640 A5VRY640A
660 A5VRY660A
A5VRY A Alpha Series
Outdoor Units
VARIABLE REFRIGERANT FLOW (VRF)  /  P29 VARIABLE REFRIGERANT FLOW (VRF)  /  P30
A5VRY160A A5VRY180A A5VRY200A A5VRY220A Maximum Number of IDU